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As AI models grow increasingly complex, they demand higher bandwidth, lower latency, and greater stability 

from network transmission. We offer a comprehensive range of high-speed communication products from 

200G to 1.6T, supporting both InfiniBand and Ethernet protocols. 

Our solutions have passed compatibility verification with major AI platforms, making them ideal for large-scale

cluster deployments. With low-power design, stable performance, and rapid delivery capabilities, we help 

enterprises accelerate the adoption of AI computing environments, simplify system integration, and lay a 

reliable foundation for future expansion.

Next-Generation 
Network Communication Solutions

KEY FEATTURES
‧ Link length up to 1.5m
‧ Data rate up to PAM4 212.5Gbps per channel
‧ Flexible cable and bending insensitive
‧ Compliant with IEE802.3dj. CMIS5.0

1.6T OSFP DAC
KEY FEATTURES
‧ Link length up to 3m
‧ Data rate up to PAM4 212.5Gbps per channel
‧ Flexible cable and bending insensitive
‧ Compliant with IEE802.3dj. CMIS5.0

1.6T OSFP ACC

KEY FEATTURES
‧ Low power at 4.5W per end
‧ Interop with Broadcom & Mellanox NIC
‧ BERT 1E-8 or better up to 100m
‧ Data rate up to 112Gbps PAM4 per channel

OSFP/QSFP-DD/
QSFP112 Linear Direct Drive AOC KEY FEATTURES

‧ Link length up to 3m
‧ Data rate up to PAM4 212.5Gbps per channel
‧ Flexible cable and bending insensitive
‧ Compliant with IEE802.3dj. CMIS5.0

1.6T OSFP AEC
KEY FEATTURES
‧ Low power consumption (6W at full capacity)
‧ More cost effective
‧ Lower latency

800G OSFP SR8 LPO
800G QSFP-DD SR8 LPO
400G OSFP SR8 LPO
400G QSFP-DD SR8 LPO
400G QSFP112 SR4 LPO
200G QSFP-DD SR8 LPO
200G QSFP56 SR4 LPO

KEY FEATTURES
‧ Patent pending sealing technology
‧ Compatible with both single-phase and 2-phase coolants
‧ Applicable to both LPO and DSP optics

800G OSFP SR8 LPO
Immersion Pigtail
400G QSFP112 SR4
Immersion Pigtail
400G OSFP-RHS SR4
Immersion Pigtail
400G QSFP-DD SR4
Immersion Pigtail

Direct Attached Cable Active Copper Cable

LPO Transceivers & AOC Immersion Cooling Transceivers

Active Optical Cable Active Electrical Cable

Transceiver

400G OSFP SR4
KEY FEATTURES
‧ Hot-pluggable, multimode
‧ Compliant with OSFP-MSA/CMIS Rev 4.0
‧ Maximum power consumption 8.5W
‧ Up to 30m reach on MMF OM3 and 50m on Om4

KEY FEATTURES
‧ Hot-pluggable QSFP-DD multimode transceiver
‧ Reach up to 30m on MMF(OM3) or 50m on MMF(OM4)
‧ Power consumption ＜ 7W
‧ Compliant with QSFP-DD CMIS Rev 4.0

400G QSFP-DD SR4
KEY FEATTURES
‧ Hot-pluggable, multimode
‧ Compliant with OSFP MSA Closed Finned Top 
      with dual MPO-12 Connector, Compliant with 
      CMIS Rev 4.0
‧ Maximum power consumption 14W
‧ Up to 30m reach on MMF OM3 and 50m on Om4

800G OSFP SR8
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CHANT SINCERE CO., LTD.

AI Cluster 
High-Speed 
Connectivity

Engineering & Production Service 
Delivering Qualified Products for 
Better Performance 
on Nvidia/Mellanox Platforms

InfiniBand and Ethernet
200G / 400G / 800G / 1.6T

01. Continuous Innovation Through Technology Evolution
The new product series launched in 2025 features the latest generation DSP chips and 

advanced high-speed packaging technology. It supports a variety of mainstream form factors 

(QSFP-DD, OSFP, SFP112) and integrates seamlessly with existing network infrastructures, 

helping customers gradually upgrade to high-speed environments.

02. Enhanced Performance, Reduced Power Consumption
Our product design focuses on high performance and low power consumption, delivering 

stable transmission while reducing energy usage. Compliant with international standards 

such as IEEE, OIF-CEI, and InfiniBand, it is ideal for long-term operation and stability-critical 

applications.

03. Broad Compatibility and Platform Validation
The full product line has passed compatibility tests with major platforms including Nvidia, 

Intel, and Broadcom. It supports interoperability with switches, DPUs, servers, and other 

equipment, significantly reducing the complexity of system integration and maintenance.

04. Local Technical Support and Testing Resources
Technical centers in Taiwan and the United States provide support for product validation, 

customization, and debugging. We assist customers in improving deployment efficiency 

and accelerating system go-live timelines.

05. Streamlined Delivery Process
We offer quick delivery services for standard products with flexible lead times and simplified 

processes, enabling timely project execution and faster deployment.

06. Technical Consultation and Product Information
For product catalogs, test reports, or other technical documentation, please contact our 

technical or sales team.We are ready to provide timely assistance and professional guidance.
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Direct Attached Cable (DAC)

1522711XXXX - 1.6Tb/s, IB XDR, OSFP1600 to OSFP1600, 0.5m-1.5m

152270600X0 MCP7Y00-NXXX Splitter cable, IB NDR, 800Gb/s to 2x400Gb/s, OSFP open finned top to 2x OSFP-RHS, 1m-3m

152270700X0 MCP7Y50-NXXX Splitter cable, IB NDR, 800Gb/s to 4x400Gb/s, OSFP open finned top to 2x OSFP-RHS, 1m-3m

1522801XXXX MCP7Y10-NXXX Splitter cable, IB NDR, 800Gb/s to 2x400Gb/s, OSFP finned top to 2x QSFP112 flat top, 1m-3m

152280700X0 MCP7Y40-NXXX Splitter cable, IB NDR, 800Gb/s to 4x200Gb/s, OSFP finned top to 4x QSFP112 flat top, 1m-3m

152270300XX MCP4Y10-NXXX 800Gb/s, IB NDR, OSFP to OSFP, 1m-3m

152270600X0 MCP7Y60-HXXX Splitter cable, IB HDR, 400Gb/s to 2x200Gb/s, OSFP to 2xQSFP56, 1m-2m

1522808XXXX MCP7Y70-HXXX Splitter cable, IB HDR, 400Gb/s to 4x100Gb/s, OSFP to 4xQSFP56, 1m-2m

1523004XXXX MCP7H50-H0XXXXX Splitter cable, IB HDR, 200Gb/s to 2x100Gb/s, QSFP56 to 2xQSFP56, 1m-2m

1523005XXXX MCP1650-H0XXXXX 200Gb/s, IB HDR, QSFP56 to QSFP56, 0.5m-2m

COXOC Part No. Nvidia Part No. Description

Active Copper Cable (ACC)

1522712XXXX - Active copper cable, 1.6Tb/s, IB XDR, OSFP1600 to OSFP1600, 1m-3m

152270400X0 MCA7J60-NXXX Active copper splitter cable, IB NDR, 800Gb/s to 2x 400Gb/s, OSFP open finned top to 2x OSFP-RHS,1m-5m

152270500X0 MCA7J70-NXXX Active copper splitter cable, IB NDR, 800Gb/s to 4x 200Gb/s, OSFP open finned top to 4x OSFP-RHS, 1m-5m

152280300X0 MCA7J65-NXXX Active copper splitter cable, IB NDR, 800Gb/s to 2x 400Gb/s, OSFP open finned top to 2x OSFP1123, 1m-5m

1522811XXXX MCA7J75-NXXX Active copper splitter cable, IB NDR, 800Gb/s to 4x 200Gb/s, OSFP open finned top to 4x OSFP1123,1m-5m

1522713XXXX MCA7J80-NXXX Active copper cable, IB NDR, 800Gb/s, OSFP to OSFP, 1m-5m

152300100X0 MCA1J00-HXXXE Active copper cable, IB HDR, 200Gb/s, QSFP56 to QSFP56, 1m-7m

1523006XXXX MFS1S50-HXXXV Active copper splitter cable, IB HDR, 200Gb/s to 2x100Gb/s, QSFP56 to 2xQSFP56, 1m-7m

152350200X0 - Active copper splitter cable, IB HDR, 400Gb/s to 2x200Gb/s, OSFP to 2xQSFP56, 1m-7m

COXOC Part No. Nvidia Part No. Description

Active Optical Cable (AOC)

152280500X0 MFA7U10-HXXX Active optical splitter cable, IB HDR, 400Gb/s to 2x200Gb/s, OSFP56 to 2xQSFP56, 3m-50m

1523002XXXX MFS1S00-HXXXV Active optical cable, 200Gb/s, IB HDR, QSFP56 to QSFP56, 3m-100m

1523003XXXX MFS1S50-HXXXV Active optical splitter cable, IB HDR, 200Gb/s to 2x100Gb/s, QSFP56 to 2xQSFP56, 3m-100m

152300201XX MFS1S00-HXXXV** Active optical cable, 200Gb/s, IB HDR, QSFP56 to QSFP56 Linear Direct Drive, 3m-100m

152300301XX MFS1S50-HXXXV** Active optical splitter cable, IB HDR, 200Gb/s to 2x100Gb/s, QSFP56 to 2xQSFP56 Linear Direct Drive, 3m-100m

COXOC Part No. Nvidia Part No. Description

Transceiver

InfiniBand

75210030010 MMA4Z00-NS

7521003XXXX MMA4Z00-NS-FLT

7521004XXXX MMS4X00-NM

7521004XXXX MMS4X00-NM-FLT

7521005XXXX MMS4X50-NM

75210020010 MMA4Z00-NS400

7521101XXXX MMA1Z00-NS400

75210010010 MMS4X00-NS400

7521102XXXX MMA1T00-HS

7521103XXXX MMS1W50-HM

COXOC Part No. Nvidia Part No. Description

Twin port, IB NDR, 800Gb/s, 2x 400Gb/s, OSFP, 2xMPO, 850nm MMF, SR8, up to 50m, Open finned top

Twin port, IB NDR, 800Gb/s, 2x 400Gb/s, OSFP, 2xMPO, 850nm MMF, SR8, up to 50m, Closed finned top

Twin port, IB NDR, 800Gb/s, 2x 400Gb/s, OSFP, 2x MPO, 1310nm SMF, DR8, up to 500m, Open finned top

Twin port, IB NDR, 800Gb/s, 2x 400Gb/s, OSFP, 2x MPO, 1310nm SMF, DR8, up to 500m, Closed finned top

Twin port, IB NDR, 800Gbps, 2xFR4, 2xNDR, OSFP, 2xLC-LC, 1310nm SMF, up to 2km, Open finned top

Single port, IB NDR, 400Gb/s, OSFP, MPO, 850nm MMF, SR4, up to 50m, flat top RHS

Single port, IB NDR, 400Gb/s, QSFP112, MPO, 850nm MMF, SR4, up to 100m

Single port, IB NDR, 400Gb/s, OSFP, MPO, 1310nm SMF, DR4, up to 500m Flat top RHS

IB HDR, 200Gb/S, QSFP56, MPO, 850nm, SR4, up to 100m

IB HDR, 200Gb/s, QSFP56, LC-LC, 1310nm, FR4, up to 2km

7521101011X MMA1Z00-NS400**

7521102011X MMA1T00-HS**

Single port, IB NDR,400Gb/s, QSFP112, Linear Direct Drive/LPO, MPO, 850nm MMF, SR4, up to 30m

IB HDR, 200Gb/S, QSFP56 LPO, MPO, 850nm, SR4, up to 100m

Loopbacks
Loopbacks
COXOC Part No. Standard Compliance Description

7520104001X IEEE 802.3dj, CMIS 5.0

7520104002X IEEE 802.3dj, CMIS 5.0

75201080011 IEEE 802.3dj, CMIS 5.0

75201080010 IEEE 802.3dj, CMIS 5.0

7520105001X IEEE 802.3ck, CMIS 5.0

7520105002X IEEE 802.3ck, CMIS 5.0

1.6T, OSFP1600, Type2, Flat-top, Active Linear Equalized, Programmable Loopback Tester, 60W

1.6T, OSFP1600, Type2, Flat-top, Active Retimered Programmable Loopback Tester, 60W

1.6T, OSFP-RHS, Programmable Loopback Tester, 60W

1.6T, OSFP-RHS, Loopback Tester, 0W

1.6T, OSFP-XD, Finned-top, Programmable Loopback Tester, 50W

1.6T, OSFP-XD, Finned-top, Loopback tester, 0W

7520204XXXX IEEE 802.3cd, CMIS 5.0

7520106XXXX IEEE 802.3ck, CMIS 5.0 800G, OSFP800, Type2, Flat-top, Active Retimered Programmable Loopback Tester, 30W

75201070010 IEEE 802.3ck, CMIS 5.0 800G, OSFP-RHS, Programmable Loopback Tester, 30W

75201070011 IEEE 802.3ck, CMIS 5.0

7520202XXXX IEEE 802.3ck, CMIS 5.0

IEEE 802.3ck, CMIS 5.0

IEEE 802.3ck, CMIS 5.0

IEEE 802.3ck, CMIS 5.0

IEEE 802.3ck, CMIS 5.0

IEEE 802.3ck, CMIS 5.0

IEEE 802.3ck, CMIS 5.0

800G, OSFP-RHS, Loopback Tester, 0W

400G, QSFP112, Active Retimered Programmable Loopback Tester, 15W

400G, OSFP, Programmable Loopback Tester, 30W

75201010010

75201010011

OSFP Loopback Type1 1600G COMMERCIAL TEMPERATURE：0℃~70℃ 0W Black

OSFP Loopback Type1 1600G COMMERCIAL TEMPERATURE：0℃~70℃ 50W Yellow

75201010020

75201010021

OSFP Loopback Type1 1600G INDUSTRIAL TEMPERATURE：-40℃~85℃ 0W Black

OSFP Loopback Type1 1600G INDUSTRIAL TEMPERATURE：-40℃~85℃ 50W Yellow

75202010010

75202010011

QSFP-DD Loopback 800G COMMERCIAL TEMPERATURE；0℃~70℃ 0W Blue

QSFP-DD Loopback 800G COMMERCIAL TEMPERATURE；0℃~70℃ 16W Purple

75202010012

75202010013

QSFP-DD Loopback 800G COMMERCIAL TEMPERATURE；0℃~70℃ 24W Blue

QSFP-DD Loopback 800G COMMERCIAL TEMPERATURE: 0℃~70℃ 30W Green

75201020010

75201020011

OSFP Loopback Type2 800G COMMERCIAL TEMPERATURE：0℃~70℃ 0W Black

OSFP Loopback Type2 800G COMMERCIAL TEMPERATURE：0℃~70℃ 30W Purple

75201020020

75201020021

OSFP Loopback Type2 800G INDUSTRIAL TEMPERATURE：-40℃~85℃ 0W Black

OSFP Loopback Type2 800G INDUSTRIAL TEMPERATURE：-40℃~85℃ 30W Purple

75202020010

75202020011

Loopback QSFP112 400G COMMERCIAL TEMPERATURE：0℃~70℃ 0W Black

Loopback QSFP112 400G COMMERCIAL TEMPERATURE：0℃~70℃ 7W White

75202020012

75202020020

Loopback QSFP112 400G COMMERCIAL TEMPERATURE：0℃~70℃ 20W Green

Loopback QSFP112 400G INDUSTRIAL TEMPERATURE：-40℃~85℃ 0W Black

75202020021

75202020022

Loopback QSFP112 400G INDUSTRIAL TEMPERATURE：-40℃~85℃ 7W White

Loopback QSFP112 400G INDUSTRIAL TEMPERATURE：-40℃~85℃ 20W Green

7520103XXXX 400G OSFP LOOPBACK 20W

7520204XXXX QSFP-DD 400G LOOPBACK 20W,2K Mat

7520204XXXX

7520204XXXX

QSFP-DD 400G LOOPBACK 16W,2K Mat

QSFP-DD 400G LOOPBACK 14W,2K Mat

7520204XXXX

7520103XXXX

400G, QSFP-DD, Loopback Tester, 0W

400G, OSFP, Programmable Loopback Tester, 30W

7520103XXXX IEEE 802.3cd, CMIS 5.0 400G, OSFP, Loopback Tester, 0W

IEEE 802.3cd, CMIS 5.0

IEEE 802.3cd, CMIS 5.0

IEEE 802.3cd, CMIS 5.0

IEEE 802.3dj, CMIS 5.0

IEEE 802.3dj, CMIS 5.0

IEEE 802.3dj, CMIS 5.0

IEEE 802.3dj, CMIS 5.0

IEEE 802.3ck, CMIS 5.0

IEEE 802.3ck, CMIS 5.0

IEEE 802.3ck, CMIS 5.0

IEEE 802.3ck, CMIS 5.0

IEEE 802.3ck, CMIS 5.0

IEEE 802.3ck, CMIS 5.0

IEEE 802.3ck, CMIS 5.0

IEEE 802.3ck, CMIS 5.0

IEEE 802.3cd, CMIS 5.0

IEEE 802.3cd, CMIS 5.0

IEEE 802.3cd, CMIS 5.0

75203020011 IEEE 802.3cd,SFF-8472

75203020010 IEEE 802.3cd,SFF-8472

7520205XXXX IEEE 802.3cd,SFF-8636

7520205XXXX IEEE 802.3cd,SFF-8636

7520203XXXX IEEE 802.3cd,SFF-8636

7520203XXXX IEEE 802.3cd,SFF-8636

200G, QSFP56, Programmable Loopback Tester, 7.0W

200G, QSFP56, Loopback Tester, 0W

100G, QSFP28, Programmable Loopback Tester, 7.0W

100G, QSFP28, Loopback Tester, 0W

25G, SFP28, Programmable Loopback Tester, 2.5W

25G, SFP28, Loopback Tester, 0W

75203010010

75203010011

Loopback SFP56 50G COMMERCIAL TEMPERATURE：0℃~70℃ 0W Red

Loopback SFP56 50G COMMERCIAL TEMPERATURE：0℃~70℃ 2.5W Green

75203010020

75203010021

SFP,QSFP,CX4,OSFP SFP Loopback SFP56 50G INDUSTRIAL TEMPERATURE：-40℃~85℃ 0W Red

Loopback SFP56 50G INDUSTRIAL TEMPERATURE：-40℃~85℃ 2.5W GreenIEEE 802.3cd,SFF-8472

IEEE 802.3cd,SFF-8472

IEEE 802.3cd,SFF-8472

IEEE 802.3cd,SFF-8472
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Ethernet

7521006XXXX MMA4Z00-NS-T Twin port, Ethernet, 800Gb/s, 2x 400Gb/s, OSFP, 2xMPO, 850nm MMF, SR8, up to 100m, Open finned top

7521006XXXX MMA4Z00-NS-FLT Twin port, Ethernet, 800Gb/s, 2x 400Gb/s, OSFP, 2xMPO, 850nm MMF, SR8, 100m, Closed finned top

7521112XXXX MMA1T00-VS Ethernet, 200Gb/s, QSFP56, MPO, 850nm, SR4, up to 100m

7521113XXXX MMS1W50-HM Ethernet, 200Gb/s, QSFP56, LC-LC, 1310nm, FR4, up to 2km

7521007XXXX MMS4X00-NS-T Twin port, Ethernet, 800Gb/s, 2x 400Gb/s, OSFP, 2x MPO, 1310nm SMF, DR8, up to 500m, Open finned top

7521007XXXX MMS4X00-NS Twin port, Ethernet, 800Gb/s, 2x 400Gb/s, OSFP, 2x MPO, 1310nm SMF, DR8, up to 500m, Closed finned top

7521008XXXX MMS4X50-NM Twin port, Ethernet, 800Gbps, 2xFR4, OSFP, 2xLC-LC, 1310nm SMF, up to 2km, Open finned top

7521009XXXX MMA4Z00-NS400-T Single port, Ethernet, 400Gb/s, OSFP, MPO, 850nm MMF, SR4, up to 50m, flat top RHS

7521111XXXX MMA1Z00-NS400-T Single port, Ethernet, 400Gb/s, QSFP112, MPO, 850nm MMF, SR4, up to 100m

7521010XXXX MMS4X00-NS400 Single port, Ethernet, 400Gb/s, OSFP, MPO, 1310nm SMF, DR4, up to 500m, Flat top RHS

7521121XXXX - Ethernet, 400Gb/s, QSFP-DD SR4, MPO, 850nm MMF, up to 100m

7521122XXXX T-DQ8FNS-N00-M Ethernet, 400Gb/s, QSFP-DD SR8, MPO16, up to 100m

7521011XXXX - Ethernet, 400Gb/s, OSFP LPO, MPO16, up to 100m

7521114XXXX - Ethernet, 100Gb/s, QSFP28 LR BIDI, SMF, up to 20km

7521128XXXX - Ethernet, 200Gb/s, NRZ 8x25Gb/s, QSFP-DD SR8, MPO16, up to 100m

7521123XXXX MMS1V00-WM Ethernet, 400Gb/s, QSFP-DD DR4, 1310nm, MPO, up to 500m

7521124XXXX MMS1V50-WM Ethernet, 400Gb/s, QSFP-DD FR4, 1310nm, LC-LC, up to 2km

7521125XXXX MMS1V90-WR Ethernet, 400Gb/s, QSFP-DD LR4, 1310nm, LC-LC, up to 10km

7521126XXXX - Ethernet, 800Gb/s, QSFP-DD SR8 Linear Direct Drive(LPO), MPO16, up to 100m

7521127XXXX - Ethernet, 400Gb/s, QSFP-DD SR8 LPO, MPO16, up to 100m

7521115XXXX MMA1T00-VS** Ethernet, 200Gb/s, QSFP56 LPO, MPO, 850nm, SR4, up to 100m

Transceiver
COXOC Part No. Nvidia Part No. Description

Direct Attached Cable (DAC)

1522714XXXX - 1.6Tb/s, Ethernet, OSFP1600 to OSFP1600, 0.5m-1.5m

1523111XXXX - 1.6Tb/s, Ethernet, QSFP-DD1600 to QSFP-DD1600, 0.5m-1m

152310400XX - 800Gb/s, Ethernet, QSFP-DD to QSFP-DD, 1m-2m

1523105XXXX MCP1660-W0XXEYY 400Gb/s, Ethernet, QSFP-DD to QSFP-DD, 0.5m-3m

1523611XXXX MCP7H60-W0XXEYY Splitter cable, 400Gb/s to 2x200Gb/s, Ethernet QSFP-DD to 2xQSFP56, 1m-3m

1523612XXXX MCP7F60-W0XXXXX Splitter cable, 400Gb/s to 4x100Gb/s, Ethernet QSFP-DD to 4xQSFP56, 1m-3m

1523011XXXX MCP7H50-V0XXXXX Splitter cable, 200Gb/s to 2x100Gb/s, Ethernet QSFP56 to 2xQSFP56, 1m-3m

1523012XXXX MCP7H70-V0XXXXX Splitter cable, 200Gb/s to 4x50Gb/s, Ethernet QSFP56 to 4xQSFP56, 1m-3m

1523013XXXX MCP1650-V0XXXXX 200Gb/s, Ethernet, QSFP56 to QSFP56, 0.5m-3m

COXOC Part No. Nvidia Part No. Description

Active Optical Cable (AOC)

1523107XXXX - 800Gb/s, QSFP-DD to QSFP-DD, LPO, 3m-100m

1523501XXXX - Active optical splitter cable, 800Gb/s to 2x400Gb/s, QSFP-DD to 2xQSFP112, LPO, 3m-100m

1524001XXXX - 400Gb/s, QSFP112 to QSFP112, LPO, 3m-100m

1524002XXX - Active optical splitter cable, 400Gb/s to 2x200Gb/s, QSFP112 to 2xQSFP112, LPO, 3m-100m

1523106XXXX MFS1S00-VXXXE 400Gb/s, QSFP-DD to QSFP-DD, LPO, 3m-100m

1523601XXXX MFS1S50-VXXXE Active optical splitter cable, 400Gb/s to 2x200Gb/s, QSFP-DD to 2xQSFP56, LPO, 3m-100m

1523108XXXX - 400Gb/s, QSFP-DD to QSFP-DD, 3m-100m

1523602XXXX - Active optical splitter cable, 400Gb/s to 2x200Gb/s, QSFP-DD to 2xQSFP56, 3m-100m

1523007XXXX MFS1S00-VXXXE 200Gb/s, QSFP56 to QSFP56, LPO, 3m-100m

1523008XXXX MFS1S50-VXXXE Active optical splitter cable, 200Gb/s to 2x100Gb/s, QSFP56 to 2xQSFP56, LPO, 3m-100m

1523109XXXX - 200Gb/s, NRZ 8x25Gb/s, QSFP-DD to QSFP-DD, 3m-100m

1523603XXXX - Active optical splitter cable, 200Gb/s to 2x100Gb/s, NRZ 8x25Gb/s, QSFP-DD to 2xQSFP56, 3m-100m

COXOC Part No. Nvidia Part No. Description

Ethernet
Active Electrical Cable (AEC)

Active Copper Cable (ACC)

1522721XXXX MCA7J60-NXXX Splitter cable, 800GbE, 800Gb/s to 2x400Gb/s, OSFP to 2xOSFP, 1m-5m

1522722XXXX MCA7J70-NXXX Splitter cable, 800GbE, 800Gb/s to 4x200Gb/s, OSFP to 4xOSFP, 1m-5m

1522812XXXX MCA7J65-NXXX Splitter cable, 800GbE, 800Gb/s to 2x400Gb/s, OSFP to 2xQSFP112, 1m-5m

1522813XXXX MCA7J75-NXXX Splitter cable, 800GbE, 800Gb/s to 4x200Gb/s, OSFP to 4xQSFP112, 1m-5m

1522723XXXX MCA7J80-NXXX 800Gb/s, Ethernet, Active copper cable(ACC), OSFP to OSFP, 1m-5m

1523112XXXX - 800Gb/s, Ethernet, Active copper cable(ACC), QSFP-DD to QSFP-DD, 1m-5m

1524021XXXX - 400Gb/s, Ethernet, Active copper cable(ACC), QSFP112 to QSFP112, 1m-5m

1523014XXXX MCA1J00-HXXXE 200Gb/s, Ethernet, Active copper cable(ACC), QSFP56 to QSFP56, 1m-7m

1523015XXXX MFS1S50-HXXXV Splitter cable, Ethernet, Active copper cable(ACC), 200Gb/s to 2x100Gb/s, QSFP56 to 2xQSFP56, 1m-7m

1522814XXXX - Splitter cable, Ethernet, Active copper cable(ACC), 400Gb/s to 2x200Gb/s, OSFP to 2xQSFP56, 1m-7m

COXOC Part No. Nvidia Part No. Description

1522716XXXX E2-100-O-O-XXXB 800Gb/s, Ethernet, OSFP800 to OSFP800, 3m-5m

1522717XXXX E2-100-O-2O-XXXB Splitter cable, 800Gb/s to 2x400Gb/s, Ethernet, OSFP800 to 2xOSFP800, 3m-5m

1522718XXXX E2-100-O-2OR-XXXB Splitter cable, 800Gb/s to 2x400Gb/s, Ethernet, OSFP800 to 2xOSFP-RHS, 3m-5m

1522821XXXX E2-100-O-2Q-XXXB Splitter cable, 800Gb/s to 2x400Gb/s, Ethernet, OSFP800 to 2xQSFP112, 3m-5m

1523122XXXX E2-100-QD-QD-XXXB 800Gb/s, Ethernet, QSFP-DD800 to QSFP-DD800, 3m-5m

1523502XXXX E2-100-QD-2Q-XXXB Splitter cable, 800Gb/s to 2x400Gb/s, Ethernet, QSFP-DD800 to 2xQSFP112, 3m-5m

1524011XXXX E2-100-Q-Q-XXXB 400Gb/s, Ethernet, QSFP112 to QSFP-112, 3m-5m

1522602XXXX E2-50-QD-OR4-XXXB 400Gb/s, 8x50Gb/s Gearbox to 4x 100Gb/s, QSFP-DD to OSFP-RHS, 1m-7m

1523511XXXX E2-50-QD-Q-XXXB 400Gb/s, 8x50Gb/s Gearbox to 4x 100Gb/s, QSFP-DD to QSFP112, 1m-7m

1522719XXXX E2-50-O-OR4-XXXB 400Gb/s, 8x50Gb/s Gearbox to 4x 100Gb/s, OSFP-DD to OSFP-RHS, 1m-7m

1522822XXXX E2-50-O-Q-XXXB 400Gb/s, 8x50Gb/s Gearbox to 4x 100Gb/s, OSFP to QSFP112, 1m-7m

COXOC Part No. Nvidia Part No. Description
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